NY RACING Proofing for February 2020 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on NY RACING. NY RACING website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 27th 19:00 Mythical Spirit 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -15.96
Chelmsford
City

Single 27th 19:00 Second 6.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -14.96
Chelmsford Collection
City

Single 27th 18:00 Aleatoric 15.00 1.00 Win 1 13.30 -12.96
Chelmsford
City

Single 27th 17:30 Prince Casper 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -26.26
Chelmsford
City

Single 27th 16:15 Geizy Teizy 5.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -25.26
Newcastle

Single 27th 15:05 Jus Pires 4.33 1.00 Win 1 3.33 -24.26
Newcastle

Single 27th 13:55 Sexy Beast 7.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -27.59
Newcastle

Single 24th 20:00 Fox Shinji 9.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -26.59
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 24th 20:00 Embrace The 15.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -25.59
Wolverhampto [Moment
n

Single 24th 19:30 Beggarman 17.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -24.59
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 24th 19:00 Street Parade 6.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -23.59
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 24th 18:30 Look Surprised 13.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -22.59
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 24th 18:30 Dynamo Walt 7.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -21.59
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 24th 18:00 Bal Mal 4.33 1.00 Win 1 3.33 -20.59
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 24th 17:30 Ventura Rascal 10.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -23.92
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 24th 16:45 Cape Greco 11.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -22.92
Southwell

Single 24th 16:10 Maykir 5.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -21.92
Southwell

Single 24th 16:10 Aunt Helen 6.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -20.92
Southwell

Single 24th 14.05 Poppy May 21.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -19.92
Southwell

Single 24th 14:05 Kommander 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -18.92
Southwell Kirkup

Single 22nd 15:50 Lingfield |Spirit Warning 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -17.92

Single 22nd 14:40 Lingfield |Sweet Talked 6.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -16.92

Single 22nd 13:30 Lingfield |Keswick 12.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -15.92

Single 22nd 13:30 Lingfield [Scofflaw 15.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -14.92

Single 20th 20:00 Pledge Of 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -13.92
Chelmsford Honour
City



https://members.betfan.com//tipsters/4408
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 20th 18:30 Fighting 4.33 1.00 Win 1 3.33 -12.92
Chelmsford Temeraire
City
Single 20th 18:00 Swiss Pride 7.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -16.25
Chelmsford
City
Single 14th 16:40 Lingfield |Its Nice Tobe 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -15.25
Nice
Single 14th 16:40 Lingfield |Alvaro 8.00 1.00 Win 1 7.00 -14.25
Single 14th 15:40 Lingfield |Centurion Song 21.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -21.25
Single 14th 14:35 Lingfield |Plantadream 2.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -20.25
Single 14th 14:00 Lingfield |Rockstar Max 17.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -19.25
Single 11th 18:20 Dream Game 7.50 1.00 Win 1 6.50 -18.25
Newcastle
Single 11th 16:20 Coup De Gold 29.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -24.75
Newcastle
Single 11th 14:40 Double 9.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -23.75
Chelmsford Reflection
City
Single 11th 14:05 Madames Girl 41.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -22.75
Chelmsford
City
Single 11th 13:35 Caso Do Lago 31.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -21.75
Chelmsford
City
Single 11th 13:35 Watheer 3.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -20.75
Chelmsford
City
Single 10th 19:10 Turquoise 9.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -19.75
\Wolverhampto |Friendly
n
Single 10th 18:40 Aunt Helen 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -18.75
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 10th 18:40 Hidden Pearl 17.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -17.75
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 10th 17:05 Barbelo 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -16.75
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 8th 20:30 My Brother 11.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -15.75
\Wolverhampto [Mike
n
Single 8th 20:30 Surrey Blaze 13.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -14.75
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 8th 20:30 Central City 8.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -13.75
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 8th 20:00 Singing Sheriff 2.63 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -12.75
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 8th 19:00 Kingswear 4.00 1.00 Win 1 3.00 -11.75
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 8th 18:30 Get The Look 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -14.75
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 8th 17:30 Burguillos 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -13.75
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 8th 16:05 Lingfield |Ahorsecalledw 3.25 1.00 Win 1 2.25 -12.75
anda
Single 8th 14:55 Lingfield |Royal Dynasty 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 -15
Single 8th 14:20 Lingfield |Spirit Warning 13.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -19
Single 8th 14:20 Lingfield |Zhui Feng 8.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -18
Single 8th 13:45 Lingfield |First Link 10.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -17
Single 7th 16:10 Cotton Club 11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -16
Southwell
Single 7th 15:40 Six Strings 2.88 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -15




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Southwell
Single 7th 15:05 Fox Shiniji 4.33 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -14
Southwell
Single 7th 15:05 Elhafei 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -13
Southwell
Single 7th 14:00 Final Legacy 9.00 1.00 Win 1 8.00 -12
Southwell
Single 7th 14:00 Gupta 3.75 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -20
Southwell
Single 5th 17:05 Liva 17.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -19
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 5th 16:00 Para Mio 9.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -18
Southwell
Single 5th 16:00 Reshaan 15.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -17
Southwell
Single 5th 15:00 The Mackem 13.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -16
Southwell Rocket
Single 5th 15:00 Viva Voce 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -15
Southwell
Single 4th 20:30 Kempton [In Demand 6.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -14
Single 4th 20:30 Kempton [Aumerle 13.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -13
Single 4th 20:00 Kempton [Proxy 26.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -12
Single 4th 20:00 Kempton |Destinys Rock 15.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -11
Single 4th 19:30 Kempton |Grey D\'ars 12.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -10
Single 4th 19:00 Kempton |Mykindofsunshi 101.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -9
ne
Single 4th 19:00 Kempton |Desert Land 9.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -8
Single 4th 17:25 Kempton |Shymay 11.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -7
Single 4th 17:25 Kempton |Glencoe Boy 6.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -6
Single 4th 16:50 Kempton |Funny Little 7.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -5
Ways
Single 4th 16:50 Kempton |Giovanni 7.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -4
Tiepolo
Single 1st 17:15 Kempton |Lady Magda 13.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -3
Single 1st 16:45 Kempton |Sherella 41.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -2
Single 1st 16:45 Kempton |Louisiana Beat 17.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -1
Single 1st 16:45 Kempton |Elusif 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 0
Single 1st 15:30 Lingfield |Vexed 4.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -5
Single 1st 14:20 Lingfield |Utopian Lad 4.33 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -4
Single 1st 13:10 Lingfield |Barrington 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -3
Single 1st 13:10 Lingfield |Count Otto 5.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -2
Single 1st 12:35 Lingfield |Rodney Le Roc 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -1

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2024
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